



Janus Remote Communications 2111 Comprehensive Drive Aurora, Illinois 60505 Phone: 630-499-2121 | Fax: 630-851-5040

For Immediate Release

June, 2017

Contact: Janus Remote Communications Dave Jahr 630-499-2124

Janus Remote Communications Releases XF* Footprint Embedded Cellular Modules for Wireless Communication applications



Aurora, IL — The Janus line of XF* embedded cellular plug-In modems,

based on the industry standard 20-pin footprint, are specifically designed to provide customers with cost-effective products that are easily integrated into new and existing designs. Their "end device" carrier certification allows users to integrate any cellular XF modem into their application with no further North American carrier certification requirements. The XF Footprint Plug-In Modems are available for all 2G, 3G, and 4G LTE networks worldwide.

Features

- Industry Standard 20-pin connectors
- PCB Mount
- Size: 1.14" x 1.3" x 0.256"
- Temp Range: -40°C to 85°C
- Input Voltage: 3.4 to 4.2Vdc
- LTE, HSPA+, EVDO, CDMA connectivity

Janus *XF modems share the Industry Standard 20-pin connector DIP footprint.

About Janus

Janus Remote Communications provides state-of-the-art wireless products and services as well as custom design solutions for the global IoT marketplace: www.janus-rc.com. Janus solutions are widely used by customers in the areas of asset, process, facility and energy monitoring and control; health, safety and security; and in a host of commercial wireless products. Janus is a division of The Connor-Winfield Corporation: www.conwin.com.

Price: \$72 per unit at 1k quantity

For more information contact: Janus Remote Communications Dave Jahr Tel: 630-499-2124 djahr@janus-rc.com www.janus-rc.com